
2017 BU10 Interlocking Schedule

*Every team has a portable net and should bring it to the games (both home and away).
** Home Team always wears Red.

Game Number Date Time Home Away Field Comments

Week 1 BU10-1 Wednesday, June 28 19:00 Brewer A Owl Brewer Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-2 Wednesday, June 28 19:00 Featherston Brewer B Featherston Each Team brings and sets up their own net

Week 2 BU10-3 Tuesday, July 4 19:00 Owl Brewer B Owl Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-4 Wednesday, July 5 19:00 London Terrace Featherston London Terrace Each Team brings and sets up their own net

Week 3 BU10-5 Tuesday, July 18 19:00 Owl London Terrace Owl Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-6 Wednesday, July 19 19:00 Brewer A Brewer B Brewer Each Team brings and sets up their own net

Week 4 BU10-7 Wednesday, July 26 19:00 Featherston Brewer A Featherston Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-8 Wednesday, July 26 19:00 Brewer B London Terrace Brewer Each Team brings and sets up their own net

Week 5 BU10-9 Tuesday, August 1 18:30 Owl Featherston Owl Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-10 Wednesday, August 2 18:30 London Terrace Brewer A London Terrace Each Team brings and sets up their own net

Week 6 BU10-11 Tuesday, August 8 18:30 Owl Brewer A Owl Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-12 Wednesday, August 9 18:30 Brewer B Featherston Brewer Each Team brings and sets up their own net

Week 7 BU10-13 Tuesday, August 22 18:30 Owl Brewer B Owl Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-14 Wednesday, August 23 18:30 Featherston London Terrace Featherston Each Team brings and sets up their own net

Week 8 BU10-15 Wednesday, August 30 18:30 London Terrace Owl London Terrace Each Team brings and sets up their own net

BU10-16 Wednesday, August 30 18:30 Brewer B Brewer A Brewer Each Team brings and sets up their own net


